
Betriebstagsgruppe
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Linie
Fahrtnummer
Fußnoten
Simonswolde, Leeger Weg
Simonswolde, Bunkfahner Straße
Simonswolde, Schweigerner Straße
Simonswolde, GS Simonswolde
Simonswolde, Bunkfahner Straße
Simonswolde, Zum Sportzentrum
Simonswolde Kampenweg
Simonswolde, Eckweg
Simonswolde, Weelinger Straße
Ihlow, Königsbarger Weg
Ihlow, Mühle
Ihlow, Klapphörn
Ihlow, Bangsteder-Kirchstraße
Ihlow, Bangsteder Weg
Ihlow, SZ Ihlow
Ihlow, Plaggefelder Straße
Ludwigsdorf, Kielweg
Ludwigsdorf, Abzw. Weidenweg
Kirchdorf, Spoorweg
Kirchdorf, Am Reidigermeer
Kirchdorf, Schwarzes Fehn
Kirchdorf, Schwarzes Fehn/Feldweg
Kirchdorf, Hoher Weg
Kirchdorf, Zum Ulenmoor
Kirchdorf, Westerfelderstr.
Kirchdorf, Dreieck
Aurich, Kirchd. Str./Kreuzstr.
Aurich, Julianenburger Str.
Aurich, Gymnasium
Aurich, ZOB
Kirchdorf, Engeweg
Haxtum, GS Upstalsboom
Haxtum, Hannelore-Wolff-Straße
Aurich, Am Schulzentrum
Aurich, Kreisvolkshochschule
Aurich, Lazarettweg
Aurich, Gymnasium
Aurich, ZOB
Aurich, B210/Skagerrakstraße
Sandhorst, Schulstraße
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Montag - Freitag

S  = Mo-Fr an Schultagen in NDS
S120 = Montag bis Donnerstag an Schultagen

452
Gültig ab 05.02.2025 VEJ Kundencenter Aurich, 04941-93377, info@vej-bus.de

Aurich-Kirchdorf-Ihlow-Simonswolde



Betriebstagsgruppe
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Linie
Fahrtnummer
Fußnoten
Aurich, ZOB
Sandhorst, Schulstraße
Sandhorst, B210/Wiesenstraße
Aurich, B210/Skagerrakstraße
Aurich, ZOB
Aurich, Lazarettweg
Aurich, Kreisvolkshochschule
Aurich, B72/Wallster Weg
Aurich, Dreekamp
Extum, FöS Aurich
Aurich, Kreisvolkshochschule
Aurich, Am Schulzentrum
Haxtum, Hannelore-Wolff-Straße
Haxtum, L1/Im Timp
Rahe, L1/Achtert Thunen
Rahe, L1/Am Upstalsboom
Westerende-Kirchloog, L1/Strodeweg
Westerende-Kirchloog, Zum Ringkanal
Westerende-Kirchloog, Fahnster Streek
Fahne, Münkeweg
Fahne, Dwarsweg
Fahne, Moorackerweg
Ihlow, SZ Ihlow
Haxtum, GS Upstalsboom
Kirchdorf, Engeweg
Kirchdorf, Dreieck
Aurich, Julianenburger Str.
Aurich, Kirchd. Str./Kreuzstr.
Kirchdorf, Westerfelderstr.
Kirchdorf, Zum Ulenmoor
Kirchdorf, Hoher Weg
Kirchdorf, Schwarzes Fehn/Feldweg
Kirchdorf, Schwarzes Fehn
Kirchdorf, Am Reidigermeer
Kirchdorf, Spoorweg
Ludwigsdorf, Abzw. Weidenweg
Ludwigsdorf, Kielweg
Ihlow, Plaggefelder Straße
Ihlow, Bangsteder Weg
Ihlow, SZ Ihlow
Ihlow, Bangsteder Weg
Ihlow, Bangsteder-Kirchstraße
Ihlow, Klapphörn
Ihlow, Mühle
Ihlow, Königsbarger Weg
Simonswolde, Weelinger Straße
Simonswolde, Eckweg
Simonswolde Kampenweg
Simonswolde, Bunkfahner Straße
Simonswolde, Zum Sportzentrum
Simonswolde, GS Simonswolde
Simonswolde, Schweigerner Straße
Simonswolde, Leeger Weg
Simonswolde, Bunkfahner Straße
Simonswolde, Schweigerner Straße
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Montag - Freitag

S = Mo-Fr an Schultagen in NDS

452
Gültig ab 05.02.2025 VEJ Kundencenter Aurich, 04941-93377, info@vej-bus.de

Simonswolde-Ihlow-Kirchdorf-Aurich


